
S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 ENG. FLAMINGO ENGLISH NCERT
2 ENG. VISTAS ENGLISH NCERT
3 PHYSICS PHY. PART I NCERT
4 PHYSICS PHY. PART II NCERT
5 CHEMISTRY CHE. PART I NCERT
6 CHEMISTRY CHE. PART II NCERT
7 BIO BOOK BIO NCERT
8 MATHS BOOK MATHS NCERT
9 MATHS BOOK MATHS NCERT

10 COMPUTER C++
11 COMPUTER I.P. NCERT ARIHANT ALL IN ONE (SUMIT ARORA) ARIHANT
12 ACCOUNTANCY PART 1 & 2 T. S. GREWAL NCERT
13 ECONOMICS  MACRO RADHA BAHUGUNA
14 INDIAN ECO. DEV. V. K. OHRI
15 BUSINESS STUDIES PART 1 & 2 NCERT
16 A/C COMPREHENSIVE A/C NCERT
17 HEART AND MIND MARINA PUBLICATION
18 HANDBOOK OF AGRICULTURE S. S. SINGH NCERT

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 ENG. HORNBILL ENGLISH NCERT
2 ENG. SNAPSHOTS ENGLISH NCERT
3 PHYSICS PHY. PART I NCERT
4 PHYSICS PHY. PART II NCERT
5 CHEMISTRY CHE. PART I NCERT
6 CHEMISTRY CHE. PART II NCERT
7 BIO BOOK BIO NCERT
8 MATHS BOOK MATHS NCERT
9 MATHS BOOK MATHS NCERT

10 COMPUTER C++
11 COMPUTER I.P. NCERT ARIHANT ALL IN ONE (SUMIT ARORA) ARIHANT
12 ECONOMICS  STSTA AND MICRO V. K. OHRI
13 BUSINESS STUDIES PART 1 & 2 NCERT
14 ACCOUNTANCY PART 1 & 2 T. S/ GREWAL NCERT
15 HEART AND MIND MARINA PUBLICATION
16 HINDI - AAROH NCERT
17 HINDI - VITTAN NCERT
18 HANDBOOK OF AGRICULTURE S. S. SINGH NCERT
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S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 HINDI - KSHITIJ NCERT
2 HINDI - KRITIKA NCERT
3 HINDI GRAMMAR RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI HITAISHI PUBLISHERS
4 ENGLISH MAIN COURSE NCERT
5 ENGLISH LITERATURE READING NCERT
6 ENGLISH W. B. COURSE NCERT
7 MATHEMATICS NCERT
8 SCIENCE NCERT
9 SOCIAL SCIENCE TERM I & II NCERT / K. S. RANDHAWA NCERT / EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS

10
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CODE (402) BASED 
ON WINDOWS & OPEN OFFICE

TOUCHPAD COMPUTER TEXT BOOK SERIES ORANGE EDUCATION PVT.LTD.

11 MV - INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE - 10 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION
12 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION DR. JOGISWAR GOSWAMI RATNA SAGAR
13 ACTIVITY & PROJECT RECORD BOOK

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 HINDI - KSHITIJ NCERT
2 HINDI - KRITIKA NCERT
3 HINDI GRAMMAR RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI HITAISHI PUBLISHERS
4 ENGLISH MAIN COURSE NCERT
5 ENGLISH LITERATURE READING NCERT
6 ENGLISH W. B. COURSE NCERT
7 MATHEMATICS NCERT
8 SCIENCE NCERT
9 SOCIAL SCIENCE TERM I & II NCERT/K.S.RANDHAWA NCERT/EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS

10 MV - INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE - 9 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION
11 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION DR. JOGISWAR GOSWAMI RATNA SAGAR
12 ACTIVITY & PROJECT RECORD BOOK

13
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CODE (402) BASED 
ON WINDOWS & OPEN OFFICE

TOUCHPAD COMPUTER TEXT BOOK SERIES ORANGE EDUCATION PVT.LTD.
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CLASS : IX
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S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH + ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE EDUCATORS ( MONIKA BHATIA ) AARTI PRAKASHAN
2 PALLAV MARINA PUBLICATION AMRIT PRAKASHAN
3 MATHSMATE D. . SHARMA MADHUBAN PUBLISHERS
4 THE INTERACTIVE SCIENCE THE EDUCATORS ( SHUBHAM AGRAWAL ) AARTI PRAKASHAN
5 NEW MILESTONES GITA DUNGEL MADHUBAN PUBLISHERS
6 TREASURES OF KNOWLEDGE THE EDUCATORS ( MANSI YADAV ) AARTI PRAKASHAN
7 NEW WAY COMPUTER-8 VIBHA VIJ GURUKUL PUBLICATION
8 MV-INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE-8 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION
9 MY ART BOOK-8 NAVDEEP PUBLICATION

10 SANSKRIT NCERT NCERT

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 STANDARD MATHEMATICS 7 KIDS WORLD EDUCATIONAL BOOKS
2 THE WORLD OF SCIENCE 7 V. K. JAIN KIDS WORLD EDUCATIONAL BOOKS
3 THE ENGLISH COACH 7 SANTHINI GOVINDAN BLUEPRINT EDUCATION
4 AROUND THE GLOBE 7 S. SHALOT , KAMINI JAIN THE EDUCATORS
5 PALLAV 7 AMRITA PRAKASHAN
6 GRAMMAR TREASURE BOOK-7 PADMINI SAMEERAN ARROW PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD.
7 TREASURES OF KNOWLEDGE PART-7 MANSI YADAV THE EDUCATORS
8 NEW COMPUTERS UPDATE 7 KARTIKEY KUMAR CORDOVA PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD.
9 MV-INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE-7 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION

10 MY ART BOOK-7 NAVDEEP PUBLICATION
11 SANSKRIT NCERT NCERT

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 STANDARD MATHEMATICS 6 KIDS WORLD EDUCATIONAL BOOKS
2 THE WORLD OF SCIENCE 6 V. K. JAIN KIDS WORLD EDUCATIONAL BOOKS
3 THE ENGLISH COACH 6 SANTHINI GOVINDAN BLUEPRINT EDUCATION
4 AROUND THE GLOBE 6 S. SHALOT , KAMINI JAIN THE EDUCATORS
5 PALLAV 6 AMRITA PRAKASHAN
6 GRAMMAR TREASURE BOOK-6 PADMINI SAMEERAN ARROW PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD.
7 TREASURES OF KNOWLEDGE PART-6 MANSI YADAV THE EDUCATORS
8 NEW COMPUTERS UPDATE 6 KARTIKEY KUMAR CORDOVA PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD.
9 MV-INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE-6 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION

10 MY ART BOOK-6 NAVDEEP PUBLICATION
11 SANSKRIT NCERT NCERT
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S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 NEXT. SEMESTER - I (5) NEXT EDUCATION
2 NEXT. SEMESTER - II (5) NEXT EDUCATION
3 NEXT.HINDI NEXT EDUCATION
4 CHAVI SULEKH MALA - 5 GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS LTD.
5 FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 5 T. D. MALHOTRA NOVA PUBLICATIONS
6 DIFFERENT STROKES - 5 EVERGREEN
7 MY ART BOOK - 5 NAVDEEP
8 MV-INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE-5 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION
9 THE GRAMMAR BEE 5 NISHU VARMA BLUEPRINT EDUCATION

10 VYAKARAN MADHU 5 GHANSHYAM SHARMA BLUEPRINT EDUCATION
11 NEXT GENERAL KNOWLEDGE NEXT EDUCATION INDIA PVT. LTD.

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 NEXT. SEMESTER - I (4) NEXT EDUCATION
2 NEXT. SEMESTER - II (4) NEXT EDUCATION
3 NEXT.HINDI NEXT EDUCATION
4 CHAVI SULEKH MALA - 4 GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS LTD.
5 FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 4 T. D. MALHOTRA NOVA PUBLICATIONS
6 DIFFERENT STROKES - 4 EVERGREEN
7 MY ART BOOK - 4 NAVDEEP
8 MV-INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE-4 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION
9 PERIWINKLE ENGLISH GRAMMAR RAVI KANT TYAGI / UDEAN TRIPATHI KRISTION PUBLICATION PVT. LTD.

10 VYAKARAN MADHU 4 GHANSHYAM SHARMA BLUEPRINT EDUCATION
11 NEXT GENERAL KNOWLEDGE NEXT EDUCATION INDIA PVT. LTD.

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 CREATING BRIGHTER TOMMORROW TERM 1 & 2 NEXT EDUCATION
2 NEP ACTIVITY BOOK (ENG,MATHS, SCI, S.SCI.) NEXT EDUCATION
3 NEXT.HINDI NEXT EDUCATION
4 CHAVI SULEKH MALA - 3 GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS LTD.
5 FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 3 T. D. MALHOTRA NOVA PUBLICATIONS
6 DIFFERENT STROKES - 3 EVERGREEN
7 MY ART BOOK - 3 NAVDEEP
8 MV-INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE-3 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION
9 NEXT GENERAL KNOWLEDGE NEXT EDUCATION INDIA PVT. LTD.

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 CREATING BRIGHTER TOMMORROW TERM 1 & 2 NEXT EDUCATION
2 NEP ACTIVITY BOOK (ENG,MATHS, EVS) NEXT EDUCATION
3 NEXT.HINDI NEXT EDUCATION
4 CHAVI SULEKH MALA - 2 GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS LTD.
5 FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 2 T. D. MALHOTRA NOVA PUBLICATIONS
6 DIFFERENT STROKES - 2 EVERGREEN
7 MY ART BOOK - 2 NAVDEEP
8 MV-INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE-2 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 CREATING BRIGHTER TOMMORROW TERM 1 & 2 NEXT EDUCATION
2 NEP ACTIVITY BOOK (ENG,MATHS, EVS) NEXT EDUCATION
3 NEXT.HINDI NEXT EDUCATION
4 CHAVI SULEKH MALA - 1 GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS LTD.
5 FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 1 T. D. MALHOTRA NOVA PUBLICATIONS
6 DIFFERENT STROKES - 1 EVERGREEN
7 MY ART BOOK - 1 NAVDEEP
8 MV-INSPIRATIONS FOR LIFE-1 SR. CHRISTINA CJ MARINA PUBLICATION

CLASS : II

CLASS : I

CLASS : V

CLASS : IV

CLASS : III
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S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 LEARN WELL - PLUS ALL IN ONE SEMESTER 1&2 HOLY FAITH INTERNATIONAL
2 ANUPAM SWAR TARANG PRAVESHIKA MAVEN INDIA A HOUSE OF PUBLICATIONS
3 MY ACTIVITY BOOK NEXT EDUCATION
4 SKILL MY BOOK ( CURSUVE SMALL) FIREFLY BOOKS
5 SKILL MY BOOK ( CURSUVE CAPITAL) FIREFLY BOOKS

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 NAYI BHASHA PATH SARITA GUPTA GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS LIMITED
2 SYNERGY SEMESTER 1 N. JAGANATHAN RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD.
3 SYNERGY SEMESTER 2 N. JAGANATHAN RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD.
4 SKILL MY BOOK ( ENGLISH-2 ) FIREFLY BOOKS
5 SKILL MY BOOK ( HINDI - 1 ) FIREFLY BOOKS
6 SKILL MY BOOK ( HINDI - 2 ) FIREFLY BOOKS

S. NO. NAME OF THE BOOK AUTHOR NAME OF THE PUBLISHER
1 RHYMES & PICTURE STORIES KUNJLATA TRIPATHI KAOLIN PUBLICATIONS INDIA
2 START WITH PATTERNS KANGAROO BOOKS
3 KAVITAYEIN AUR KAHANIYAN NURSERY KAOLIN PUBLICATIONS INDIA
4 SKILL MY BOOK ( MATH - 1 ) FIREFLY BOOKS

CLASS : UKG

CLASS : LKG

CLASS : NURSARY
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